H
EATER
S A
N
D
 H
EAT PU
M

CIA
L
HIGH PERFORMANCE ELECTRONIC IGNITION HEATER
COMMERCIAL POWERMAX®
When performance is critical, the PowerMax Heater provides peak efficiency and
easy maintenance in both indoor and outdoor applications. Seven sizes delivering
up to 85% efficiency ratings* and meeting all low NOx requirements.** PowerMax
Heater is designed for operation to 10,000 foot elevation.
Ordering Information
Product
BTUs
(000’s) Installation Gas Type Pump System Heat Exchanger Carton Wt. (Lbs.)
COMMERCIAL POWERMAX NATURAL GAS MODELS
PM0500NACC3BXN 500 Indoor/Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted Copper 495
PM0750NACC3BXN 750 Indoor/Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted Copper 575
PM1000NACC3BXN 1000 Indoor/Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted Copper 685
PM1250NACC3BXN 1250 Indoor/Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted Copper 730
PM1500NACC3BXN 1500 Indoor/Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted Copper 830
PM1750NACC3BXN 1750 Indoor/Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted Copper 880
PM2000NACC3BXN 2000 Indoor/Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted Copper 1025
PM0500NACC3PXN 500 Indoor/Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted CuproNickel 495
PM0750NACC3PXN 750 Indoor/Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted CuproNickel 575
PM1000NACC3PXN 1000 Indoor/Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted CuproNickel 685
PM1250NACC3PXN 1250 Indoor/Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted CuproNickel 730
PM1500NACC3PXN 1500 Indoor/Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted CuproNickel 830
PM1750NACC3PXN 1750 Indoor/Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted CuproNickel 880
PM2000NACC3PXN 2000 Indoor/Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted CuproNickel 1025
COMMERCIAL POWERMAX PROPANE GAS MODELS
PM0500PACC3BXN 500 Indoor/Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted Copper 495
PM0750PACC3BXN 750 Indoor/Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted Copper 575
PM1000PACC3BXN 1000 Indoor/Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted Copper 685
PM1250PACC3BXN 1250 Indoor/Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted Copper 730
PM1500PACC3BXN 1500 Indoor/Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted Copper 830
PM1750PACC3BXN 1750 Indoor/Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted Copper 880
PM2000PACC3BXN 2000 Indoor/Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted Copper 1025
PM0500PACC3PXN 500 Indoor/Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted CuproNickel 495
PM0750PACC3PXN 750 Indoor/Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted CuproNickel 575
PM1000PACC3PXN 1000 Indoor/Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted CuproNickel 685
PM1250PACC3PXN 1250 Indoor/Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted CuproNickel 730
PM1500PACC3PXN 1500 Indoor/Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted CuproNickel 830
PM1750PACC3PXN 1750 Indoor/Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted CuproNickel 880
PM2000PACC3PXN 2000 Indoor/Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted CuproNickel 1025
POWERMAX STACKING SYSTEMS
Product Type Heater Model Product Type Heater Model
CA000800 Rack PM500 CA001100 Rack PM1250

S A
N
D
 H
EAT PU
M
PS - CO
M
M
ER
CIA
L
Product BTUs
(000’s) Installation Gas Type Pump System Heat Exchanger Carton Wt. (Lbs.)
COMMERCIAL MEGATHERM NATURAL GAS MODELS
MT0500IN09C1PC 500 Indoor Natural Pump Mounted Copper 808
MT0600IN09C1PC 600 Indoor Natural Pump Mounted Copper 819
MT0715IN09C1PC 715 Indoor Natural Pump Mounted Copper 873
MT0850IN09C1PC 850 Indoor Natural Pump Mounted Copper 945
MT0999IN09C1PC 999 Indoor Natural Pump Mounted Copper 1041
MT1010IN09C1PC 1010 Indoor Natural Pump Mounted Copper 1041
MT1200IN09C1PC 1200 Indoor Natural Pump Mounted Copper 1199
MT1430IN09C1PC 1430 Indoor Natural Pump Mounted Copper 1280
MT1670IN09CBPC 1670 Indoor Natural Pump Mounted Copper 1445
MT1825IN09CBPC 1825 Indoor Natural Pump Mounted Copper 1570
MT0500IN09C1PN 500 Indoor Natural Pump Mounted CuproNickel 808
MT0600IN09C1PN 600 Indoor Natural Pump Mounted CuproNickel 819
MT0715IN09C1PN 715 Indoor Natural Pump Mounted CuproNickel 873
MT0850IN09C1PN 850 Indoor Natural Pump Mounted CuproNickel 945
MT0999IN09C1PN 999 Indoor Natural Pump Mounted CuproNickel 1041
MT1010IN09C1PN 1010 Indoor Natural Pump Mounted CuproNickel 1041
MT1200IN09C1PN 1200 Indoor Natural Pump Mounted CuproNickel 1199
MT1430IN09C1PN 1430 Indoor Natural Pump Mounted CuproNickel 1280
MT1670IN09CBPN 1670 Indoor Natural Pump Mounted CuproNickel 1445
MT1825IN09CBPN 1825 Indoor Natural Pump Mounted CuproNickel 1570
MT0500EN09CBPC 500 Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted Copper 855
MT0600EN09CBPC 600 Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted Copper 949
MT0715EN09CBPC 715 Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted Copper 1050
MT0850EN09CBPC 850 Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted Copper 1100
MT0999EN09CBPC 999 Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted Copper 1240
MT1010EN09CBPC 1010 Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted Copper 1240
MT1200EN09CBPC 1200 Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted Copper 1410
MT1430EN09CBPC 1430 Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted Copper 1570
MT1670EN09CBPC 1670 Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted Copper 1622
MT1825EN09CBPC 1825 Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted Copper 1725
MT0500EN09CBPN 500 Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted CuproNickel 855
HIGH PERFORMANCE ELECTRONIC IGNITION HEATER
COMMERCIAL MEGATHERM®
Commercial
MegaTherm

T
PU
M
PS
 -
CO
M
M
ER
CI
A
L
Product BTUs
(000’s) Installation Gas Type Pump System Heat Exchanger Carton Wt. (Lbs.)
COMMERCIAL MEGATHERM NATURAL GAS MODELS
MT0600EN09CBPN 600 Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted CuproNickel 949
MT0715EN09CBPN 715 Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted CuproNickel 1050
MT0850EN09CBPN 850 Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted CuproNickel 1100
MT0999EN09CBPN 999 Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted CuproNickel 1240
MT1010EN09CBPN 1010 Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted CuproNickel 1240
MT1200EN09CBPN 1200 Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted CuproNickel 1410
MT1430EN09CBPN 1430 Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted CuproNickel 1570
MT1670EN09CBPN 1670 Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted CuproNickel 1622
MT1825EN09CBPN 1825 Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted CuproNIckel 1725
MT2000IN18CCAC 2000 Indoor Natural Less Pump Copper 1950
MT2450IN18CCAC 2450 Indoor Natural Less Pump Copper 2100
MT3050IN18CCAC 3050 Indoor Natural Less Pump Copper 2250
MT3500IN18CCAC 3500 Indoor Natural Less Pump Copper 2510
MT4050IN18CCAC 4050 Indoor Natural Less Pump Copper 2750
MT4500IN18CCAC 4500 Indoor Natural Less Pump Copper 2900
MT5000IN18CCAC 5000 Indoor Natural Less Pump Copper 3200
MT2000IN18CCAN 2000 Indoor Natural Less Pump CuproNickel 1950
MT2450IN18CCAN 2450 Indoor Natural Less Pump CuproNickel 2100
MT3050IN18CCAN 3050 Indoor Natural Less Pump CuproNickel 2250
MT3500IN18CCAN 3400 Indoor Natural Less Pump CuproNickel 2510
MT4050IN18CCAN 4050 Indoor Natural Less Pump CuproNickel 2750
MT4500IN18CCAN 4500 Indoor Natural Less Pump CuproNickel 2900
MT5000IN18CCAN 5000 Indoor Natural Less Pump CuproNickel 3200
MT2200EN18CCAC 2200 Outdoor Natural Less Pump Copper 2320
MT2800EN18CCAC 2800 Outdoor Natural Less Pump Copper 2500
MT3200EN18CCAC 3200 Outdoor Natural Less Pump Copper 2840
MT3600EN18CCAC 3600 Outdoor Natural Less Pump Copper 3175
MT4000EN18CCAC 4000 Outdoor Natural Less Pump Copper 3940
MT4500EN18CCAC 4500 Outdoor Natural Less Pump Copper 3790
MT2200EN18CCAN 2200 Outdoor Natural Less Pump CuproNickel 2320
MT2800EN18CCAN 2800 Outdoor Natural Less Pump CuproNickel 2500
MT3200EN18CCAN 3200 Outdoor Natural Less Pump CuproNickel 2840
MT3600EN18CCAN 3600 Outdoor Natural Less Pump CuproNickel 3175
MT4000EN18CCAN 4000 Outdoor Natural Less Pump CuproNickel 3940
MT4500EN18CCAN 4500 Outdoor Natural Less Pump CuproNickel 3790
COMMERCIAL MEGATHERM PROPANE MODELS
MT0500IP09C1PC 500 Indoor Propane Pump Mounted Copper 808
MT0600IP09C1PC 600 Indoor Propane Pump Mounted Copper 819
MT0715IP09C1PC 715 Indoor Propane Pump Mounted Copper 873
MT0850IP09C1PC 850 Indoor Propane Pump Mounted Copper 945
MT0999IP09C1PC 999 Indoor Propane Pump Mounted Copper 1041
MT1010IP09C1PC 1010 Indoor Propane Pump Mounted Copper 1041
MT1200IP09C1PC 1200 Indoor Propane Pump Mounted Copper 1199
MT1430IP09C1PC 1430 Indoor Propane Pump Mounted Copper 1280
MT1670IP09CBPC 1670 Indoor Propane Pump Mounted Copper 1445
MT1825IP09CBPC 1825 Indoor Propane Pump Mounted Copper 1570
MT0500IP09C1PN 500 Indoor Propane Pump Mounted CuproNickel 808
MT0600IP09C1PN 600 Indoor Propane Pump Mounted CuproNickel 819
MT0715IP09C1PN 715 Indoor Propane Pump Mounted CuproNickel 873
MT0850IP09C1PN 850 Indoor Propane Pump Mounted CuproNickel 945
HIGH PERFORMANCE ELECTRONIC IGNITION HEATER
COMMERCIAL MEGATHERM® (CONT’D)
115
H
EATER
S A
N
D
 H
EAT PU
M
PS - CO
M
M
ER
CIA
L
Product BTUs
(000’s) Installation Gas Type Pump System Heat Exchanger Carton Wt. (Lbs.)
COMMERCIAL MEGATHERM PROPANE MODELS
MT0999IP09C1PN 999 Indoor Propane Pump Mounted CuproNickel 1041
MT1010IP09C1PN 1010 Indoor Propane Pump Mounted CuproNickel 1041
MT1200IP09C1PN 1200 Indoor Propane Pump Mounted CuproNickel 1199
MT1430IP09C1PN 1430 Indoor Propane Pump Mounted CuproNickel 1280
MT1670IP09CBPN 1670 Indoor Propane Pump Mounted CuproNickel 1445
MT1825IP09CBPN 1825 Indoor Propane Pump Mounted CuproNickel 1570
MT0500EP09CBPC 500 Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted Copper 855
MT0600EP09CBPC 600 Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted Copper 949
MT0715EP09CBPC 715 Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted Copper 1050
MT0850EP09CBPC 850 Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted Copper 1100
MT0999EP09CBPC 999 Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted Copper 1240
MT1010EP09CBPC 1010 Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted Copper 1240
MT1200EP09CBPC 1200 Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted Copper 1410
MT1430EP09CBPC 1430 Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted Copper 1570
MT1670EP09CBPC 1670 Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted Copper 1622
MT1825EP09CBPC 1825 Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted Copper 1725
MT0500EP09CBPN 500 Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted CuproNickel 855
MT0600EP09CBPN 600 Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted CuproNickel 949
MT0715EP09CBPN 715 Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted CuproNickel 1050
MT0850EP09CBPN 850 Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted CuproNickel 1100
MT0999EP09CBPN 999 Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted CuproNickel 1240
HIGH PERFORMANCE ELECTRONIC IGNITION HEATER
COMMERCIAL MEGATHERM® (CONT’D)
Dimensions and Performance
116